
Schedule subject to Change. Check our school online calendar to confirm. 
 

Oasis High School Baseball Schedule 

2021-2022 

 
 

 

 

 
Date Opponent Varsity  Bus 

2/23 Cypress lake 6:00 Home 

2/25 Mariner 6:00 Home 

3/1 Golden Gate 6:00 Home 

3/3 @ SFCA 6:00 4.15 

3/8 @ Port Charlotte 6:00 4.00 

3/10  First Baptist Academy 5:00 
Home 

 

3/17 @ Dunbar 6:00 4.15 

3/29 ECS 6:00 Home 

3/31 Immokalee 6:00 Home 

4/5 Bonita Springs 6:00 Home 

4/7 @ ECS 6:00 4.00 

4/12 SWFC 6:00 Home 

4/14 @ East Lee 6:00 4.15 

4/19 @ Bonita Springs 6:00 4.00 

4/21 @ Imagine 6:30 4.15 

4/26 @ SJN 4:00 2.15 

4/28 Imagine Senior Night 6:30 Home 


